

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113. dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the period ended 31 December 2024



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Miscellaneous																					
	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance			
	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024		
Commission & Remuneration	7,109	25,095	1,337	4,445	22	146	1,359	4,591	24,009	68,900	19,968	47,175	43,977	116,075	16,340	47,135	923	2,864	1,647	7,230		
Rewards	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,700	4,516	2,552	6,167	4,252	10,684	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Gross Commission	7,109	25,095	1,337	4,445	22	146	1,359	4,591	25,709	73,417	22,520	53,342	48,229	126,759	16,340	47,135	923	2,864	1,647	7,230		
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	538	1,344	-	1	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(13,192)	(50,052)	(317)	(1,122)	(24)	(87)	(341)	(1,209)	(9,115)	(29,956)	(17,096)	(41,662)	(26,211)	(71,618)	(29,050)	(56,975)	(263)	(1,012)	(1,539)	(6,684)		
Net Commission	(5,545)	(23,612)	1,020	3,323	(2)	59	1,018	3,382	16,594	43,461	5,425	11,680	22,018	55,141	(12,710)	(9,840)	659	1,852	108	546		

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	861	3,452	758	2,540	-	0	758	2,540	2,689	8,001	4,562	12,609	7,252	20,610	3,879	11,692	345	1,057	632	2,878
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	4,271	12,168	23	56	0	0	24	56	788	2,461	73	225	860	2,686	9,483	25,002	341	1,121	16	68
Corporate Agents-Others	48	213	5	20	-	-	5	20	1,391	4,692	89	189	1,480	4,881	253	631	17	28	144	676
Insurance Brokers	1,927	9,254	544	1,811	22	145	565	1,957	17,394	48,462	9,659	19,445	27,053	67,908	2,698	9,644	215	633	788	3,287
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,700	4,516	2,552	6,167	4,252	10,684	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	(0)	1	-	0	-	-	-	0	10	30	11	46	21	76	0	1	0	0	1	4
Insurance Marketing Firm	2	7	6	18	-	-	6	18	43	100	32	61	75	161	41	127	1	5	6	13
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	8	48	5	24	13	72	1	9	0	0	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	0	0	0	0	-	-	0	0	1,685	5,107	5,537	14,576	7,222	19,682	(15)	30	3	18	59	303
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	7,109	25,095	1,337	4,445	22	146	1,358	4,591	25,709	73,417	22,520	53,342	48,229	126,759	16,340	47,135	923	2,864	1,647	7,230
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																				
In India	7,109	25,095	1,337	4,445	22	146	1,359	4,591	25,709	73,417	22,520	53,342	48,229	126,759	16,340	47,135	923	2,864	1,647	7,230
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113. dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the period ended 31 December 2024



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Miscellaneous																			
	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance	
	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023
Commission & Remuneration	6,049	20,900	1,193	3,631	20	60	1,213	3,691	20,371	63,794	15,227	38,356	35,598	102,150	12,363	35,258	1,168	3,585	1,643	6,102
Rewards	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,818	7,000	0	0	2,818	7,000	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	6,049	20,900	1,193	3,631	20	60	1,213	3,691	23,189	70,793	15,227	38,356	38,416	109,149	12,363	35,258	1,168	3,585	1,643	6,102
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	437	1,245	-	7	-	-	-	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(12,138)	(47,083)	(167)	(666)	4	(44)	(163)	(710)	(4,751)	(17,516)	(13,533)	(33,812)	(18,284)	(51,328)	(7,070)	(35,693)	(122)	(424)	(1,799)	(6,748)
Net Commission	(5,651)	(24,937)	1,027	2,972	23	16	1,050	2,988	18,437	53,277	1,694	4,544	20,131	57,821	5,293	(435)	1,046	3,161	(155)	(646)

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	679	3,941	724	2,115	(0)	(0)	724	2,114	2,515	8,099	5,442	14,035	7,957	22,134	2,822	10,165	286	858	610	2,149
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	2,323	6,478	9	20	0	0	9	20	541	1,373	28	202	570	1,575	3,862	9,689	231	1,019	11	51
Corporate Agents-Others	1,180	2,470	2	9	-	-	2	9	879	2,794	116	231	995	3,025	2,977	6,984	446	1,051	135	498
Insurance Brokers	1,866	8,003	457	1,483	20	60	477	1,543	14,316	45,283	4,168	11,818	18,484	57,101	2,663	8,302	197	636	764	3,151
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,818	7,000	0	0	2,818	7,000	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	0	0	0	0	-	-	0	0	15	25	-	-	15	25	0	0	0	0	0	2
Insurance Marketing Firm	2	7	0	5	-	-	0	5	19	30	57	101	76	131	10	28	0	3	1	3
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	20	39	10	30	30	70	2	7	0	1	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,066	6,150	5,406	11,940	7,472	18,090	26	82	7	18	123	248
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	6,049	20,900	1,193	3,631	20	60	1,213	3,691	23,189	70,793	15,227	38,356	38,416	109,149	12,363	35,258	1,168	3,585	1,643	6,102
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																				
In India	6,049	20,900	1,193	3,631	20	60	1,213	3,691	23,189	70,793	15,227	38,356	38,416	109,149	12,363	35,258	1,168	3,585	1,643	6,102
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113. dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the period ended 31 December 2024



(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Miscellaneous																			
	Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Credit Insurance		Other Miscellaneous segment		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	
	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024	For the quarter ended Dec 2024	Up to the period ended Dec 2024
Commission & Remuneration	18,910	57,229	405	1,334	271	1,021	1,627	4,325	9	41	1,255	938	56	239	4,438	15,818	70,947	197,020	79,415	226,706
Rewards	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,252	10,684	4,252	10,684
Gross Commission	18,910	57,229	405	1,334	271	1,021	1,627	4,325	9	41	1,255	938	56	239	4,438	15,818	75,199	207,704	83,667	237,390
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	-	-	-	-	18	91	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5	18	96	556	1,440
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(30,852)	(64,671)	(79)	(262)	(160)	(595)	(2,043)	(6,029)	(15)	(48)	(5,480)	(14,238)	(82)	(355)	(4,683)	(24,406)	(69,605)	(182,221)	(83,138)	(233,482)
Net Commission	(11,943)	(7,442)	326	1,072	111	427	(398)	(1,614)	(6)	(7)	(4,225)	(13,300)	(26)	(115)	(245)	(8,582)	5,612	25,579	1,085	5,349

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	4,857	15,628	286	931	68	261	441	1,083	(0)	(7)	1	1	-	3	930	2,789	13,835	41,300	15,454	47,292
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	9,840	26,191	12	37	3	10	22	64	-	-	1	1	-	-	1,299	5,409	12,037	34,397	16,332	46,621
Corporate Agents-Others	415	1,334	1	1	0	0	0	0	2	11	23	25	-	3	399	1,925	6,652	1,978	6,885	
Insurance Brokers	3,701	13,564	105	361	200	750	1,163	3,175	7	37	1,232	913	56	236	2,186	7,193	35,702	94,136	38,194	105,347
Direct Business - Onlinet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,252	10,684	4,252	10,684
Web Aggregators	1	5	-	0	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	(0)	0	22	81	22	82
Insurance Marketing Firm	48	145	1	2	0	0	0	2	-	-	-	-	-	21	29	145	340	154	366	
Common Service Centers	1	10	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(2)	(2)	-	-	(0)	(0)	12	80	12	80
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Point of Sales (Direct)	47	351	1	1	-	-	(0)	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	-	(1)	(0)	7,269	20,034	7,269	20,034
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
TOTAL	18,910	57,229	405	1,334	271	1,021	1,627	4,325	9	41	1,255	938	56	239	4,438	15,818	75,199	207,704	83,667	237,390
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																				
In India	18,910	57,229	405	1,334	271	1,021	1,627	4,325	9	41	1,255	938	56	239	4,438	15,818	75,199	207,704	83,667	237,390
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113. dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the period ended 31 December 2024



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Miscellaneous																			
	Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Credit Insurance		Other Miscellaneous segments		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	
	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023
Commission & Remuneration	15,174	44,945	419	1,280	285	787	1,137	3,263	18	83	2,015	2,051	44	134	8,863	17,810	63,553	172,500	70,816	197,092
Rewards	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,818	7,000	2,818	7,000
Gross Commission	15,174	44,945	419	1,280	285	787	1,137	3,263	18	83	2,015	2,051	44	134	8,863	17,810	66,371	179,500	73,633	204,092
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	-	-	-	-	43	87	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	43	87	480	1,340
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(8,990)	(42,865)	(40)	(136)	(106)	(368)	(1,777)	(5,296)	(15)	(48)	(3,585)	(12,060)	(54)	(156)	(3,588)	(10,681)	(36,440)	(122,938)	(48,741)	(170,731)
Net Commission	6,184	2,080	378	1,144	179	419	(597)	(1,946)	3	34	(1,569)	(10,009)	(11)	(22)	5,275	7,128	29,973	56,649	25,372	34,700

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	3,717	13,173	304	873	50	203	211	733	17	17	-	-	(0)	(0)	4,365	8,017	16,619	45,148	18,022	51,204	
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	4,104	10,759	10	31	1	4	19	46	-	-	1	1	-	-	3,005	4,647	7,709	17,064	10,041	23,562	
Corporate Agents-Others	3,558	8,533	1	2	0	0	0	1	5	7	584	584	-	-	175	465	5,318	12,617	6,500	15,096	
Insurance Brokers	3,625	12,089	104	373	176	579	906	2,481	(3)	59	1,430	1,465	44	134	1,377	4,677	26,143	78,958	28,485	88,505	
Direct Business - Onlinec	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,818	7,000	2,818	7,000	
Web Aggregators	1	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	16	28	16	29	
Insurance Marketing Firm	12	34	0	2	0	0	1	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	(0)	2	88	171	91	183	
Common Service Centers	2	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	32	77	32	77	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Point of Sales (Direct)	156	347	0	0	(0)	0	-	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	1	7,628	18,437	7,628	18,437	
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	-	15,174	44,945	419	1,280	227	787	1,137	3,263	18	83	2,015	2,050	44	134	8,921	17,810	66,371	179,500	73,633	204,092
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																					
In India	15,174	44,945	419	1,280	285	787	1,137	3,263	18	83	2,015	2,051	44	134	8,863	17,810	66,371	179,500	73,633	204,092	
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	